Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: nouns_feminine
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) mother
ama rdel
3) bird
aja erolp
5) orange
Inara anja
7 audience
adeciuina
9) wool
llaaa n
11) cookie
aallltag e
13) carpet
la [foaambr
15) pear
prae al
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

beach

playa la

chair

lisll aa

brand

laca mar

pineapple

laa pifi

windows

aasventnal s

class

clasae |

photograph

logiftfao raa

skirt

la afald

eafee




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: nouns_feminine
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) flashlights
lanessinal tr
19) church
glle iaais
21) mountain
aamo tafln
23) bed
lama ca
25) flower
[farl o
27) watermellon
Idia asan
29) table
Isme aa
31) suitcases
Imlaaass et
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Date:

18)

the lamp

alrmplaaa

20)

goat

carba

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

mountains

lasoaasfi mnt

oranges

asalna njsar

street

lalela c

embassy

eb ajalmada

trap

altaa rmp

grapes

Is vaaus

eafee




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet eafee

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1=lamadre, 2 =laplaya, 3 = el pjjaro , 4 =lasilla, 5 = la naranja , 6 =la marca, 7 = audiencia , 8 = la pifia, 9 = la lana ,
10 = las ventanas , 11 = la galleta, 12 = la clase , 13 = la alfombra , 14 = la fotografia , 15 = la pera , 16 = lafalda, 17 = las
linternas , 18 = la lampara, 19 = la iglesia , 20 = cabra , 21 = la montafa , 22 = las montafias , 23 = la cama , 24 = las
naranjas , 25 = la flor , 26 = la calle , 27 = la sandia , 28 = la embajada , 29 = la mesa , 30 = la trampa , 31 = las maletas , 32
= las uvas
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